

LO30 TO MANDAL TOLA 2

MBNB-1579
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Sypank

DIVISION

Kishanpur

SUB-DIVISION

Agency - Rajesh Kumar Yadav

Measurement Book

MBNB-1579.

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
मापी पुस्तिका में कुल 100 (एक सौ)
भूमि सश पुष्कांतिर एक है जो
श्री रण विजय कुमार, सहायक सचिव
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य क्रम 30 किमपूर
के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

१०/०७/२२
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Supaul

७
०१/०७/२२

Re-Issued to Subdivision Kishanpur

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Supaul DIVISION
Kishanpur SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1579

Name of Officer _____

Name of work :- Const. of Road
from LOBO to Mandal
Total - 2

Agency :- Rajesh Kr Jadar.

Agreement No :- 30/SB5/2022-23

Agreement Value :- 71,49,448/-

Date of Start :- 01-07-2022

Date of Comp^{ty} :- 30-06-2023

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
-: Abstract of cost:-					
1/1) Setting out pillars.					
Qty = 8 Nos. vide Pg-7					
@ 2471.85 / Nos.					Rs 219475 = 00
2/2) clearing and grubbing Road land.					
Qty = 0.350 Hect. vide Pg-7					
@ 49496.70 / Hect					Rs = 17324 = 00
3/3) Const. of Embankment with Material obtain (Lead upto 100M)					
Qty = 586.48 m ³ vide Pg-8					
@ 139.90 / m ³					Rs = 82050 = 00
4/4) Const. of Embankment (Lead upto 1000M)					
Qty = 146.62 m ³ vide Pg-9					
@ 175.44 / m ³					Rs = 25675 = 00
5/5) Const. of subgrade & Earthen shoulder.					
Qty = 864.55 m ³ vide Pg-15					
@ 176.75 / m ³					Rs = 152809 = 00
6/6) Const. of Granular Sub-base					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
24/26) Road Marking (ce)					
$\Phi H = 180.0 m^2$ vide Pg - 14					
@ 735.40/m ²					$P_s = 132372 = \infty$
24/26) Road Marking (ce)					
$\Phi H = 20.0 m^2$ vide Pg - 14					
@ 820.58/m ²					$P_s = 16412 = \infty$
25/29) Earthwork excavation of Foundation.					
$\Phi H = 29.798 m^3$ vide Pg - 7					
@ 260.59/m ³					$P_s = 77662 = \infty$
26/28) Providing Rec M-15					
Leveling concrete					
$\Phi H = 4.60 m^3$ vide Pg - 7					
@ 5890.86/m ³					$P_s = 27098 = \infty$
27/29) plain Reinforced Cement Concrete Substrum					
$\Phi H = 33.74 m^3$ vide Pg - 7					
@ 6735.57/m ³					$P_s = 227258 = \infty$
28/30) P/V and Laying Rec NPB Pipe for culvert.					
$\Phi H = 7.50 m$ vide Pg - 7					
@ 3676.70/m					$P_s = 27575 = \infty$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
29/31) painting on parapet					
Qty = 20.64 m ² vide Pg-15					
@ 95.64/m ²					Rs = 1974 = ∞
					Total = 5753450 = ∞
Add GST @ 12%					= 690414 = ∞
Add LC @ 1%					= 57535 = ∞
					= 6501399 = ∞
Less Below @ 2.50%					= 162535 = ∞
					6338864 = ∞
Less Per. APC payment					= 39.89186 = ∞
					= 2349678 = ∞
30/6/2025					
30/06/23					